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Unit Test I (Dt: 19/1O/2022) 

Q.1 (A) Explain Zeeman effect. Discuss Lorentz theory of Normal Zeeman Effect. 
(B) () Explain the basic concepts of Vector Atom Model in detail. 

(ii) Calculate the value of Bohr magneton fromn the given data : 

e= 1.6 x 10-C, h =6.63 x 103 J-s, m =9.] x 10 kg. 

(C) Explain Bohr's theory. What are its limitations 

[Time: 45 min 

(D) Explain Stern Gerlach Experiment 

(5) 

(G) 

(S) 

(5) 
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

B.Sc I (Semester I) 

Unit Test I (Dt: 05/11/2022) 

1. Derive the relation between Y, K and o for an elastic unit cube. 

2. What force is required to stretch a metal wire to double its length, if its Young's modulus is 
2x10 Nm and area of cross section is 1 cm. 

[Time: 45 min 

3. Obtain an expression for time period of torsional pendulum. 

4. Describe an experiment to determine the modulus of rigidity of a material using Maxwell's Needle. 
5. A brass bar 1 cm' in cross-section is supported on two knife edges one meter apart. A load of 

1 kg at the centre of bar depresses that point by 2.51 mm. Calculate Young's modulus of brass. 
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(A) State the assumptions of Drude-Lorentz theory. Obtain an expression for coefticient of 
thermal conductivity of an electron on the basis of Drude-Lorentz theory. 
(B) What is Hall effect ? Derive an expression for Hall voltage and Hall co-efficient in a 
semiconductor. 

[Time: 45 min 

(a) Explain the concept of "hole' in a semiconductor. 
(b) Obtain an expression for density of states of free electrons inside the metal. 

(5) 

(5) 

(2.5) 

(2.5) 
(c) Calculate the ground state energy of free electrons in a monatomic one dimensional wire of length l cm. 

(2.5) 
(d) Explain the difference between metals, semiconductors and insulators on the basis of Band Theory of Solids. 

(2.5) 



Sr. 

No 

1 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Name of the Student 

Akanksha Banduji Patil 

Aman R. Kumeriya 

Aman Satishrao Satpute 

Ankita Shankar Madavi 

Chetna Bandu Adle 

Devendra N. Ghagare 

Dikshita Vilasrao Lohi 

Divya D. Musale 

Divya N. Bhingare 

Gunjan Rajesh Rithe 

Harsh Suresh Puri 

Himanshi Sanjay Bhore 

Isha Anil Shrikhande 

Janhavi Sunil Akhand 

Janhvi R. Kadu 

Kartik P. Chaudhari 

Khushali Manoj Wagh 

Komal K. Somkuwar 

Leena L. Sawarkar 

Mandira Manoj Pande 

Manthan S. Kadwe 

MonikaT. Bobhate 

Nayan S. Shirpurkar 

Nikita Ashok Bhise 

Payal D. Charpe 

Payal Vilas Gajbhiye 

Piyush C. Vaidya 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

B.Sc III (Semester V) 
Session: 2022-23 

Unit Test II (Date:19/11/2022) 

Signature 

fatil 
Absert 
Absent 

4Mcalayi 

Absert 
elati 

Dmuscele 
Abtot 

Abseo 

Absent 
Abunt 

Saucaskas 
Absent 

Absnl 
HSohete 

Sr. 
No 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Name of the Student 

Poonam D. Nishane 

Prachi Anand Mahajan 

Praful Vishnuji Satve 

Radha R. Chandghode handghode 
Rahul Vijay Charde 

Rupali Kisnaji Borje 

Rupali Liladhar Lake 

Rupali Mohan Mahato 

Rupali Niranjan Nerkar 

Sagar Kisnaji Nehare 

Sahil Rajendra Bagde 

Sahil S. Kshirsagar 
Sakshi Bhimrao 

Musale 

Shahnawaj N.Sheikh 

Shailesh 8. Dongare 

Shreya R. Nagpure 

Tejaswini V. Channe 

Vaibhav V Bawankar 

Vaishnavi Dilip Doijod 
Vaishnavi D. Raut 

Yash Narayan Mangal 

Yash Sunil Kalbande 
Sonal Kishor Kalbande 

Signature 

Abent 

elakne 
Abent 
Abint 
Ab:tot 

Spbagd e 
7bsrn 

Su6ale 
Absn 

Absun 

Chenns. 

t 

Rout 
Absnt 

Absent 

19)22 



Sr.No Name of the Student 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

Abhishek N. Ghotole 

Bhagyashri R. Daware 

Chaitanya B. Pawar 

Divyani Dipak Hatmode 
Leena Umesh Thakre 

Liteshkumar J. Kathane 

Minal �ilip Sarode 

Nalini Pundlik Pathade 

Mohit Pundlik Waghe 

Monali Bandu Dongre 

Neha Pareshrao Tarte 

Nikhil Bhadulal Thakur 

Signature 

Absent 

otmode 

Absent 
Absin 

Absent 

Sr.No Name of the Student 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Pawan B. Bhuyar 

Praditi K. Umap 

Pratiksha G. Mohod 

Sakshi Rajkumar Bhise 
Sakshi Arunrao Botre A- 30 

Sakshi S. Murodiye 
Shruti K. Mandavgade 

Smita Wasudeo 
Deulkar 

Tejaswini R. Tule 

Vaibhav L. Bannagare 

Signature 

Vedant P. Jagtap 

Rumap 
Panalsad 

Absst 
COhsnde 

Dhue 

yP. Jagtcf 

) 



Max. Mark: 10] 

Note: Attempt any two 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

B.Sc I (Semester I) 

(Session: 2022-23) 

Physics- I (Unit-II) 

Unit Test II (Dt: 24/11/2022) 

[Time: 45 min 

1. Derive the Poiseuille's Equation for steady flow of a liquid. State the assumptions made for 
deriving the equation. (5) 
2. Derive Bernoulli's theorem. Explain any two applications of Bernoulli's theorem with suitable 
diagram. 
3. What is critical velocity ? Derive an expression for critical velocity by using method of 
dimensions. 

(5) 

(5) 
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Seminar
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ANIKET VIRENDRAJI AHAKE

ANKITA GAUTAM PATIL

ARTISHANKAR SARODE

DHANSHREE VINOD TAJNE

FALGUNIANANTA KHONDE

HARSHA HEMRAJ DOLAS

KANCHAN SUBHASH THAKRE

KHUSHALI NARAYAN CHAPLE

MAYURICHANDUJI DAHAT

PALLAVI PURUSHOTTAM DIGRASE
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NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 1 (Paper 1) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

 

BSc. Sem -1 UNIT TEST 
(PAPER-1 ) 

 

SERIAL 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 

1.  
ANJALI RAMDAS DHONGADE 14 

2.  
APARNA GAJANAN CHÊNCHMALATPUR 12 

3.  
ASHWINI YADAVRAO KAMBALE 13 

4.  
CHHAKULI  MADHAV WADULE 09 



 

 

5.  
DHANSHRI SANJAY NANOTE 08 

6.  
DISHA ANIL GIRADKAR 09 

7.  
HEMLATA RAMESHWAR KALE 11 

8.  
JANHVI MEHAR 14 

9.  
JAYSHRI ASHOK RAUT 12 

10.  
KALYANI  CHHAGAN KALBANDE 13 

11.  
KALYANI  BABHULKAR 09 

12.  
KHUSHALI DATTUJI THOHBRE 12 

13.  
LAKITA UHESH MAKDE 14 

14.  
 MADHURI MAROTI SARWARE 11 

15.  
MAYURI PRADIP PUTARIYA 07 

16.  
MITALI  MAHADEO GAJBHIYE 11 

17.  
NEHA NARENDRA PATIL 08 

18.  
 RASIKA KESHAV WAGHE 11 

19.  
POOJA ANIL DAMBHALE 11 

20.  
PRACHI VIJAY DHOPRE 10 

21.  
PRATIKSHA DILIP FULE 15 

22.  
PURVA SHESHRAO KHARPKAR 14 

23.  
RASHREE RAJENDRA REWATKAR 12 

24.  
RASIKA ANANDRAO SIRSAM 13 

25.  
 RUHIKA PRAMOD MALVI 09 

26.  
 RUSHALI  R RAMPURE 07 

27.  
 SAMEER SHESHRAO ATRAM 09 

28.  
SAMIKSHA CHANDRASHEKHAR DONGADAGE 09 

29.  
SEJAL NAPENDRA WASULE 10 

30.  
 SHARVARI PAVICHAND SOMKUWAR 11 

31.  
SHIVANI PRABHANAR MOHANKAR 14 

32.  
SHIVPPASAD PANDHARINATH SURYAWANSHI 12 

33.  
TINA SANDIP YELEKAR 13 

34.  
VAISHAVI NIMBUTE 09 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

 

BSc. Sem -1 UNIT TEST M/B 
(PAPER-1) 

 

SERIAL 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 

1.  ALFIYA TABASSUM SABIR HUSSAIN 13 

2.  AMISHA VJAY BUJRUK 14 

3.  BHUMESHWARI MOHANRAO KHAWSH 12 

4.  DAMINI SURESH KEWATE 07 

5.  DEVYANI NARENDRA RAIPURKAR 09 

6.  DIVYA VILAS MANKAWADE 09 

7.  DNYANESHWARI DATTARAJ WARTHE 07 

8.  GAURI SUNIL BARDE 10 

9.  GRENCY SANDIP DHANDE 10 

10.  KIRTI HEMANTRAO SONAK 10 

11.  KRUTIKA MURLIDHAR TOPLE 08 

12.   MANASVI CHHATRAPALSING JAKHNA 13 

13.  MANSI PRAKASH SASANKAR 15 

14.  MONALI NARNAWARE 10 

15.  NIKTA PRAKASHRAOJI KALMEGH 07 

16.  NISHA NITIN DHOLE 11 

17.  PALLAWI UTTAM PATHADE 08 

18.   PRANALI ASHOK UTANE 11 

19.  PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA SAHARE 11 

20.   RITA LAXMANRAO MANMODE 10 

21.  SAKSHI DAMODHAR NANOTKAR 16 

22.  SAKSHI RAJUJI BUJRUK 08 

23.   SAKSHI SEWADAS NIKOSE 13 

24.  SAPNA WANKHEDE 14 

25.  SHARADDHA DILUP NAWALNETE 10 

26.  SNEHA ASHOK GAIKWAD 07 

27.  SNEHA HEMRAJ SIRASKAR 09 

28.  SUKANYA ASHOK KODAPE 09 

29.  TUSHAR PANCHABHOLE 10 

30.  VAISHNAVI MOHAN WERULKAR 10 

31.  
VAISHNAVI UMESHCHANDRA  

NADEKAR 

10 

32.    

33.    

34.    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

Unit Test 

Semester 1 (Paper 2) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

 

BSc. Sem -1 UNIT TEST 
(PAPER-1 ) 

 

SERIAL 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 

1.  
ANJALI RAMDAS DHONGADE 12 

2.  
APARNA GAJANAN CHÊNCHMALATPUR 12 

3.  
ASHWINI YADAVRAO KAMBALE 11 

4.  
CHHAKULI  MADHAV WADULE 07 

5.  
DHANSHRI SANJAY NANOTE 09 

6.  
DISHA ANIL GIRADKAR 09 

7.  
HEMLATA RAMESHWAR KALE 10 

8.  
JANHVI MEHAR 10 

9.  
JAYSHRI ASHOK RAUT 10 

10.  
KALYANI  CHHAGAN KALBANDE 16 

11.  
KALYANI  BABHULKAR 08 

12.  
KHUSHALI DATTUJI THOHBRE 13 

13.  
LAKITA UHESH MAKDE 15 

14.  
 MADHURI MAROTI SARWARE 11 

15.  
MAYURI PRADIP PUTARIYA 07 

16.  
MITALI  MAHADEO GAJBHIYE 11 

17.  
NEHA NARENDRA PATIL 08 

18.  
 RASIKA KESHAV WAGHE 10 

19.  
POOJA ANIL DAMBHALE 11 

20.  
PRACHI VIJAY DHOPRE 10 

21.  
PRATIKSHA DILIP FULE 16 

22.  
PURVA SHESHRAO KHARPKAR 08 

23.  
RASHREE RAJENDRA REWATKAR 13 

24.  
RASIKA ANANDRAO SIRSAM 14 

25.  
 RUHIKA PRAMOD MALVI 11 

26.  
 RUSHALI  R RAMPURE 07 



 

 

27.  
 SAMEER SHESHRAO ATRAM 09 

28.  
SAMIKSHA CHANDRASHEKHAR DONGADAGE 09 

29.  
SEJAL NAPENDRA WASULE 10 

30.  
 SHARVARI PAVICHAND SOMKUWAR 11 

31.  
SHIVANI PRABHANAR MOHANKAR 10 

32.  
SHIVPPASAD PANDHARINATH SURYAWANSHI 

09 

33.  
TINA SANDIP YELEKAR 

09 

34.  
VAISHAVI NIMBUTE 

07 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

 

BSc. Sem -1 UNIT TEST M/B 
(PAPER-1) 

 

SERIAL 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 

1.  ALFIYA TABASSUM SABIR HUSSAIN 12 

2.  AMISHA VJAY BUJRUK 12 

3.  BHUMESHWARI MOHANRAO KHAWSH 11 

4.  DAMINI SURESH KEWATE 07 

5.  DEVYANI NARENDRA RAIPURKAR 09 

6.  DIVYA VILAS MANKAWADE 09 

7.  DNYANESHWARI DATTARAJ WARTHE 10 

8.  GAURI SUNIL BARDE 10 

9.  GRENCY SANDIP DHANDE 10 

10.  KIRTI HEMANTRAO SONAK 16 

11.  KRUTIKA MURLIDHAR TOPLE 08 

12.   MANASVI CHHATRAPALSING JAKHNA 13 

13.  MANSI PRAKASH SASANKAR 15 

14.  MONALI NARNAWARE 11 

15.  NIKTA PRAKASHRAOJI KALMEGH 07 

16.  NISHA NITIN DHOLE 11 

17.  PALLAWI UTTAM PATHADE 08 

18.   PRANALI ASHOK UTANE 10 

19.  PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA SAHARE 11 

20.   RITA LAXMANRAO MANMODE 10 

21.  SAKSHI DAMODHAR NANOTKAR 16 

22.  SAKSHI RAJUJI BUJRUK 08 

23.   SAKSHI SEWADAS NIKOSE 13 

24.  SAPNA WANKHEDE 14 

25.  SHARADDHA DILUP NAWALNETE 11 

26.  SNEHA ASHOK GAIKWAD 07 



 

 

27.  SNEHA HEMRAJ SIRASKAR 09 

28.  SUKANYA ASHOK KODAPE 09 

29.  TUSHAR PANCHABHOLE 10 

30.  VAISHNAVI MOHAN WERULKAR 11 

31.  
VAISHNAVI UMESHCHANDRA  

NADEKAR 

10 

32.   09 

33.   09 

34.   07 
 

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 2 (Paper 1) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 6 (Paper 2)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

 

BSc. Sem -2 UNIT TEST 
(PAPER-1 ) 

 

SERIAL 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 

1.  
ANJALI RAMDAS DHONGADE 12 

2.  
APARNA GAJANAN CHÊNCHMALATPUR 12 

3.  
ASHWINI YADAVRAO KAMBALE 11 

4.  
CHHAKULI  MADHAV WADULE 07 

5.  
DHANSHRI SANJAY NANOTE 09 

6.  
DISHA ANIL GIRADKAR 09 

7.  
HEMLATA RAMESHWAR KALE 10 

8.  
JANHVI MEHAR 10 

9.  
JAYSHRI ASHOK RAUT 10 

10.  
KALYANI  CHHAGAN KALBANDE 16 

11.  
KALYANI  BABHULKAR 08 

12.  
KHUSHALI DATTUJI THOHBRE 13 

13.  
LAKITA UHESH MAKDE 15 

14.  
 MADHURI MAROTI SARWARE 11 

15.  
MAYURI PRADIP PUTARIYA 07 

16.  
MITALI  MAHADEO GAJBHIYE 11 

17.  
NEHA NARENDRA PATIL 08 

18.  
 RASIKA KESHAV WAGHE 10 

19.  
POOJA ANIL DAMBHALE 11 

20.  
PRACHI VIJAY DHOPRE 10 

21.  
PRATIKSHA DILIP FULE 16 

22.  
PURVA SHESHRAO KHARPKAR 08 

23.  
RASHREE RAJENDRA REWATKAR 13 

24.  
RASIKA ANANDRAO SIRSAM 14 

25.  
 RUHIKA PRAMOD MALVI 11 

26.  
 RUSHALI  R RAMPURE 07 

27.  
 SAMEER SHESHRAO ATRAM 09 



 

 

28.  
SAMIKSHA CHANDRASHEKHAR DONGADAGE 09 

29.  
SEJAL NAPENDRA WASULE 10 

30.  
 SHARVARI PAVICHAND SOMKUWAR 11 

31.  
SHIVANI PRABHANAR MOHANKAR 10 

32.  
SHIVPPASAD PANDHARINATH SURYAWANSHI 

09 

33.  
TINA SANDIP YELEKAR 

09 

34.  
VAISHAVI NIMBUTE 

07 
 

 

 

 
NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

 

BSc. Sem -2 UNIT TEST M/B 
(PAPER-1) 

 

SERIAL 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 

1.  ALFIYA TABASSUM SABIR HUSSAIN 12 

2.  AMISHA VJAY BUJRUK 12 

3.  BHUMESHWARI MOHANRAO KHAWSH 11 

4.  DAMINI SURESH KEWATE 07 

5.  DEVYANI NARENDRA RAIPURKAR 09 

6.  DIVYA VILAS MANKAWADE 09 

7.  DNYANESHWARI DATTARAJ WARTHE 10 

8.  GAURI SUNIL BARDE 10 

9.  GRENCY SANDIP DHANDE 10 

10.  KIRTI HEMANTRAO SONAK 16 

11.  KRUTIKA MURLIDHAR TOPLE 08 

12.   MANASVI CHHATRAPALSING JAKHNA 13 

13.  MANSI PRAKASH SASANKAR 15 

14.  MONALI NARNAWARE 11 

15.  NIKTA PRAKASHRAOJI KALMEGH 07 

16.  NISHA NITIN DHOLE 11 

17.  PALLAWI UTTAM PATHADE 08 

18.   PRANALI ASHOK UTANE 10 

19.  PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA SAHARE 11 

20.   RITA LAXMANRAO MANMODE 10 

21.  SAKSHI DAMODHAR NANOTKAR 16 

22.  SAKSHI RAJUJI BUJRUK 08 

23.   SAKSHI SEWADAS NIKOSE 13 

24.  SAPNA WANKHEDE 14 

25.  SHARADDHA DILUP NAWALNETE 11 

26.  SNEHA ASHOK GAIKWAD 07 

27.  SNEHA HEMRAJ SIRASKAR 09 

28.  SUKANYA ASHOK KODAPE 09 

29.  TUSHAR PANCHABHOLE 10 

30.  VAISHNAVI MOHAN WERULKAR 11 

31.  VAISHNAVI UMESHCHANDRA  10 



 

 

NADEKAR 

32.    

33.    

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 2(Paper 2) 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

 

BSc. Sem -2 UNIT TEST 
(PAPER-2 ) 

 

SERIAL 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 

1.  
ANJALI RAMDAS DHONGADE 11 

2.  
APARNA GAJANAN CHÊNCHMALATPUR 14 

3.  
ASHWINI YADAVRAO KAMBALE 13 

4.  
CHHAKULI  MADHAV WADULE 12 

5.  
DHANSHRI SANJAY NANOTE 11 

6.  
DISHA ANIL GIRADKAR 09 

7.  
HEMLATA RAMESHWAR KALE 10 

8.  
JANHVI MEHAR 11 

9.  
JAYSHRI ASHOK RAUT 14 

10.  
KALYANI  CHHAGAN KALBANDE 12 

11.  
KALYANI  BABHULKAR 13 

12.  
KHUSHALI DATTUJI THOHBRE 10 

13.  
LAKITA UHESH MAKDE 09 

14.  
 MADHURI MAROTI SARWARE 08 

15.  
MAYURI PRADIP PUTARIYA 07 

16.  
MITALI  MAHADEO GAJBHIYE 09 

17.  
NEHA NARENDRA PATIL 09 

18.  
 RASIKA KESHAV WAGHE 10 

19.  
POOJA ANIL DAMBHALE 11 

20.  
PRACHI VIJAY DHOPRE 10 

21.  
PRATIKSHA DILIP FULE 16 

22.  
PURVA SHESHRAO KHARPKAR 08 

23.  
RASHREE RAJENDRA REWATKAR 10 



 

 

24.  
RASIKA ANANDRAO SIRSAM 11 

25.  
 RUHIKA PRAMOD MALVI 12 

26.  
 RUSHALI  R RAMPURE 11 

27.  
 SAMEER SHESHRAO ATRAM 12 

28.  
SAMIKSHA CHANDRASHEKHAR DONGADAGE 13 

29.  
SEJAL NAPENDRA WASULE 13 

30.  
 SHARVARI PAVICHAND SOMKUWAR 11 

31.  
SHIVANI PRABHANAR MOHANKAR 15 

32.  
SHIVPPASAD PANDHARINATH SURYAWANSHI 13 

33.  
TINA SANDIP YELEKAR 12 

34.  
VAISHAVI NIMBUTE 12 

 

 

 

 
NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

 

BSc. Sem -2 UNIT TEST M/B 
(PAPER-2) 

 

SERIAL 
NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 

1.  ALFIYA TABASSUM SABIR HUSSAIN 13 

2.  AMISHA VJAY BUJRUK 15 

3.  BHUMESHWARI MOHANRAO KHAWSH 11 

4.  DAMINI SURESH KEWATE 07 

5.  DEVYANI NARENDRA RAIPURKAR 09 

6.  DIVYA VILAS MANKAWADE 09 

7.  DNYANESHWARI DATTARAJ WARTHE 10 

8.  GAURI SUNIL BARDE 11 

9.  GRENCY SANDIP DHANDE 10 

10.  KIRTI HEMANTRAO SONAK 16 

11.  KRUTIKA MURLIDHAR TOPLE 08 

12.   MANASVI CHHATRAPALSING JAKHNA 13 

13.  MANSI PRAKASH SASANKAR 15 

14.  MONALI NARNAWARE 11 

15.  NIKTA PRAKASHRAOJI KALMEGH 07 

16.  NISHA NITIN DHOLE 09 

17.  PALLAWI UTTAM PATHADE 09 

18.   PRANALI ASHOK UTANE 10 

19.  PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA SAHARE 11 

20.   RITA LAXMANRAO MANMODE 10 

21.  SAKSHI DAMODHAR NANOTKAR 16 

22.  SAKSHI RAJUJI BUJRUK 08 

23.   SAKSHI SEWADAS NIKOSE 13 

24.  SAPNA WANKHEDE 15 



 

 

25.  SHARADDHA DILUP NAWALNETE 11 

26.  SNEHA ASHOK GAIKWAD 07 

27.  SNEHA HEMRAJ SIRASKAR 09 

28.  SUKANYA ASHOK KODAPE 09 

29.  TUSHAR PANCHABHOLE 10 

30.  VAISHNAVI MOHAN WERULKAR 10 

31.  
VAISHNAVI UMESHCHANDRA  

NADEKAR 

16 

32.   08 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 3 (Paper 1) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 3 (Paper 2) 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SERIAL NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS OBTAINED 
PAPER 1 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 2 

1.  AADESH DHANRAJ DHENGRE 10 11 

2.  ACHAL SANJAYRAO WATANE 10 11 

3.  AKSHAY SURESH MAHANT 11 12 

4.  AMISHA AMRUT DAMBHARE 12 10 

5.  ASHWINI SHUDHODHAN RAKSHIT 13 10 

6.  BHAGYASHRI SANJAY CHOUDHARI 10 12 

7.  BHAGYSHRI ANIL WANGAL 09 08 

8.  DEEPALI HARICHANDRA THOMBRE 11 10 

9.  DURGA GURUCHANDRA WANKHEDE 14 13 

10.  HIMANSHU HARICHANDRA NAIK 13 12 

11.  HINA UDEBHAN NINAVE 12 12 

12.  ISHA LILADHARRAOGHARAD 11 10 

13.  JANHVI RAJESH TATTE 09 05 

14.  JANVI SUDHAKAR KAKDE 10 19 

15.  JAY SANJAY POTPITE 11 15 

16.  KHUSHI BHUPENDRAGIRI GOSWAMI 14 13 

17.  MAHIMA GUNVANTA CHOUDHARI 12 10 

18.  MONA DAMODHAR PARKHI 13 10 

19.  PRIYANKA MAHESH BONDRE 10 15 

20.  RAKSHA SHRIRAM KOTHE 09 010 

21.  RIYA DILIPRAO BANGARE 08 09 

22.  RUCHIKA SUNIL DHAWALE 07 08 

23.  SAHILI ANANDRAO GAJBHIYE 09 10 

24.  SAKSHI PRABHAKAR DHOTE 09 11 

25.  SAKSHI SHRIRAM KALE 10 12 

26.  SEJAL KAILAS WAHANE 11 11 

27.   SHITAL VIJAY REWATKAR 10 12 

28.  SHRADDHA GOPAL GORE 16 13 

29.  TOSHAL DHANRAJ FULE 15 13 

30.  VAISHANAVI KISANAJI CHOUDHARI 14 11 

31.  VAISHANAVI SUDHAKR WALKE 13 15 

32.   VEDINEE SANJAY TATHODE 12 13 

33.  SWATI WANKHEDE 10 12 



 

 

 

 

 

Microbiology Batch 
SERIAL NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS 

OBTAINED 
PAPER 1 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 2 

1.  ACHAL JANARDHAN MALODE 11 12 

2.  ANAMIKA DAMODHAR ASOLE 12 13 

3.  ANKITA SUDHAKAR KHUSPARE 13 15 

4.  ASHWINI BANDUI DHORE 10 11 

5.  AVANTIKA AVINASH KHARABE 09 09 

6.  CHAITALI ANIL ANTURKAR 08 10 

7.  DNYANESHWARI ASHOK THAKRE 09 11 

8.  EKTA LAXMIKANT KHARWADE 10 19 

9.  GUNJANA GIRIDHAR WAILKAR 11 15 

10.  HIMANSHI MILIND MANKAR 14 13 

11.  KHUSHALI MORESHWAR BHURE 12 10 

12.  MANISHA MANOJ BAGDE 13 10 

13.  MONALI PRAMOD DHOTARKAR 10 15 

14.   NEHA RAJU PERODIYE 09 010 

15.  NUTAN PURUSHOTTAM MOHOD * 08 09 

16.  PRANJALI SANJAY KHANDATE 07 08 

17.  PRATHMESH KESHAV PANDE 09 10 

18.  PRIYANKA GANESH SATIMESHRAM 09 11 

19.  RESHMA VILASRAV DHOLE 10 12 

20.   RUTIK YOGRAJ ZELGONDE 11 11 

21.  SAHIL VIJAYRAO MAHALLEY 10 12 

22.  SAKSHI MANOHAR SURJUSE 16 13 

23.  SAKSHI NANDGHAYE 15 13 

24.  SANIA SYED 14 11 

25.   SHRUTI RAJENDRA BANSOD 13 15 

26.   SHRUTIKA PARSHURAM VALLARWAR 12 13 

27.   SHUBHAM ASHOK BANSOD 10 12 

28.  SHWETA HARISHCHANDRA MENDHE 09 10 

29.  UTKARSHA JAGDISH PANCHBHAI 09 11 

30.  VAISHNAVI MORESHWAR TIKHE 10 12 

31.  VEDANT VASANTRAO DHAGE 11 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 4 (Paper 1) 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 4 (Paper 2) 

 
 

SERIAL NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS OBTAINED 
PAPER 1 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

PAPER 2 

1.  AADESH DHANRAJ DHENGRE 10 11 

2.  ACHAL SANJAYRAO WATANE 10 11 

3.  AKSHAY SURESH MAHANT 11 12 

4.  AMISHA AMRUT DAMBHARE 12 10 

5.  ASHWINI SHUDHODHAN RAKSHIT 13 10 

6.  BHAGYASHRI SANJAY CHOUDHARI 10 12 

7.  BHAGYSHRI ANIL WANGAL 09 08 

8.  DEEPALI HARICHANDRA THOMBRE 11 10 

9.  DURGA GURUCHANDRA WANKHEDE 14 13 

10.  HIMANSHU HARICHANDRA NAIK 13 12 

11.  HINA UDEBHAN NINAVE 12 12 

12.  ISHA LILADHARRAOGHARAD 11 10 

13.  JANHVI RAJESH TATTE 09 05 

14.  JANVI SUDHAKAR KAKDE 10 19 

15.  JAY SANJAY POTPITE 11 15 

16.  KHUSHI BHUPENDRAGIRI GOSWAMI 14 13 

17.  MAHIMA GUNVANTA CHOUDHARI 12 10 



 

 

 

Microbiology Batch 
SERIAL NO. NAME OF STUDENT MARKS OBTAINED 

PAPER 1 
MARKS 

OBTAINED 
PAPER 2 

1.  ACHAL JANARDHAN MALODE 10 13 

2.  ANAMIKA DAMODHAR ASOLE 09 12 

3.  ANKITA SUDHAKAR KHUSPARE 12 11 

4.  ASHWINI BANDUI DHORE 08 09 

5.  AVANTIKA AVINASH KHARABE 10 10 

6.  CHAITALI ANIL ANTURKAR 09 11 

7.  DNYANESHWARI ASHOK THAKRE 10 14 

8.  EKTA LAXMIKANT KHARWADE 11 12 

9.  GUNJANA GIRIDHAR WAILKAR 12 13 

10.  HIMANSHI MILIND MANKAR 13 10 

11.  KHUSHALI MORESHWAR BHURE 10 09 

12.  MANISHA MANOJ BAGDE 09 08 

13.  MONALI PRAMOD DHOTARKAR 11 07 

14.   NEHA RAJU PERODIYE 14 09 

15.  NUTAN PURUSHOTTAM MOHOD * 13 13 

16.  PRANJALI SANJAY KHANDATE 12 12 

17.  PRATHMESH KESHAV PANDE 11 11 

18.  PRIYANKA GANESH SATIMESHRAM 09 09 

19.  RESHMA VILASRAV DHOLE 10 10 

20.   RUTIK YOGRAJ ZELGONDE 11 11 

21.  SAHIL VIJAYRAO MAHALLEY 14 14 

22.  SAKSHI MANOHAR SURJUSE 12 12 

23.  SAKSHI NANDGHAYE 13 13 

24.  SANIA SYED 10 10 

25.   SHRUTI RAJENDRA BANSOD 09 09 

26.   SHRUTIKA PARSHURAM VALLARWAR 08 08 

27.   SHUBHAM ASHOK BANSOD 07 07 

28.  SHWETA HARISHCHANDRA MENDHE 09 09 

29.  UTKARSHA JAGDISH PANCHBHAI 09 12 

18.  MONA DAMODHAR PARKHI 13 10 

19.  PRIYANKA MAHESH BONDRE 10 15 

20.  RAKSHA SHRIRAM KOTHE 09 010 

21.  RIYA DILIPRAO BANGARE 08 09 

22.  RUCHIKA SUNIL DHAWALE 07 08 

23.  SAHILI ANANDRAO GAJBHIYE 09 10 

24.  SAKSHI PRABHAKAR DHOTE 09 11 

25.  SAKSHI SHRIRAM KALE 10 12 

26.  SEJAL KAILAS WAHANE 11 11 

27.   SHITAL VIJAY REWATKAR 10 12 

28.  SHRADDHA GOPAL GORE 16 13 

29.  TOSHAL DHANRAJ FULE 15 13 

30.  VAISHANAVI KISANAJI CHOUDHARI 14 11 

31.  VAISHANAVI SUDHAKR WALKE 13 15 

32.   VEDINEE SANJAY TATHODE 12 13 

33.  SWATI WANKHEDE 10 12 



 

 

30.  VAISHNAVI MORESHWAR TIKHE 10 13 

31.  VEDANT VASANTRAO DHAGE 11 10 

32.     

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 5 (Paper 2) 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 5 (Paper 1) 

 
 

 

 

Sr no. Name of the students Marks 

Obtained 

paper 1 

Marks 

Obtained 

paper 2 

1  ACHAL ASHOKRAO MANKAR 10 14 

2  AISHWARYA SUBHASH SAWARKAR 09 11 

3  APURVA PRAFUL UMAP 12 14 

4  ASHWINI YADAORAO UMALE 08 10 

5  AVANTIKA NARESH PADOLE 10 08 

6  CHAITALI SURESH LADE 09 10 

7  CHETANA SANJAY CHAPEKAR 10 11 

8  DAMYANTI RAJU SAMBHARE 11 12 

9  DIKSHA SIDDHARTH DESHBHRATAR 12 10 

10  DIMPAL MUKUNDRAO MANKAR 13 10 

11  DIVYA SURENDRA SHIRULKAR 10 12 

12  GAURI RAMDAS SALAM 09 08 

13  GUNJAN NAMDEV DAFALE 11 10 

14  HARSHADA PRAMOD KEWATE 14 13 

15  HARSHADA VIJAY PANDE 13 12 

16  HARSHALA RAMDAS KALBANDE 12 12 

17  JANHAVI ANIL CHORKAR 11 10 

18  JANHAVI DADARAO MAHAJAN 09 05 

19  KALYANI ARUNRAO DHANUSKAR 10 19 

20  KANISHKA SHAILESH KALE 11 15 

21  
MONALI RAVINDRA BIDKAR 

14 13 

22  
MRUNALI CHANDRABHAN RAUT 

12 10 

23  
MRUNALI UMESH LOHI 

13 10 

24 
NANDINI VIKASRAO KARNAKE 

10 15 

25 
NEHA SURESH THOMBRE 

09 010 

26 
NIKHAT KAUSAR ABDUL SALAM 

QUAZI 

08 09 



 

 

27 
NIKITA KISAN DIGRASE 

07 08 

28 
NIKITA MOTIRAM KALBANDE 

09 10 

29 
NIKITA NARENDRA CHARPE 

09 11 

30 
NIKITA RAJENDRA TAGADE 

10 12 

31 
NISHA PARESH TARTE 

11 11 

32 
NISHALI GUNWANTRAO 

BHINGARE 

10 12 

33 
PALLAVI LILADHARRAO MALODE 

16 13 

34 
PAYAL HIROJI RAUT 

15 13 

35 
PAYAL MANIRAM UIKEY 

14 11 

36 
PAYAL PRAMOD BAKDE 

13 15 

37 
POONAM DEVENDRA BHAISWAR 

12 13 

38 
SIMRAN SUBHAN SHEIKH 

10 12 

39 
SNEHAL DNYANESHWAR MATE 

11 12 

40 
SNEHAL RAJENDRA MADKE 

12 13 

41 
SONALI JANRAO ZELGONDE 

13 15 

42 
SUJATA LAHUCHAND GAJBHIYE 

10 11 

43 
SUJATA VINOD KHANDASKAR 

09 09 

44 
TEJASWINI GAUTAM RAMTEKE 

08 10 

45 
VAISHALI GULABRAO DADHE 

09 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Department of Zoology 

 Unit Test  

Semester 6  
 

 
 

 

Sr no. Name of the students Marks 

Obtained 

paper 1 

Marks 

Obtained 

paper 2 

1  ACHAL ASHOKRAO MANKAR 11 14 

2  AISHWARYA SUBHASH SAWARKAR 14 11 

3  APURVA PRAFUL UMAP 13 14 

4  ASHWINI YADAORAO UMALE 12 10 

5  AVANTIKA NARESH PADOLE 11 08 

6  CHAITALI SURESH LADE 09 10 

7  CHETANA SANJAY CHAPEKAR 10 11 

8  DAMYANTI RAJU SAMBHARE 11 12 

9  DIKSHA SIDDHARTH DESHBHRATAR 14 10 

10  DIMPAL MUKUNDRAO MANKAR 12 10 

11  DIVYA SURENDRA SHIRULKAR 13 12 

12  GAURI RAMDAS SALAM 10 08 

13  GUNJAN NAMDEV DAFALE 09 10 

14  HARSHADA PRAMOD KEWATE 08 13 

15  HARSHADA VIJAY PANDE 07 12 



 

 

16  HARSHALA RAMDAS KALBANDE 09 12 

17  JANHAVI ANIL CHORKAR 09 10 

18  JANHAVI DADARAO MAHAJAN 10 05 

19  KALYANI ARUNRAO DHANUSKAR 11 19 

20  KANISHKA SHAILESH KALE 10 15 

21  
MONALI RAVINDRA BIDKAR 

16 13 

22  
MRUNALI CHANDRABHAN RAUT 

08 10 

23  
MRUNALI UMESH LOHI 

10 10 

24 
NANDINI VIKASRAO KARNAKE 

11 15 

25 
NEHA SURESH THOMBRE 

12 010 

26 
NIKHAT KAUSAR ABDUL SALAM 

QUAZI 

11 09 

27 
NIKITA KISAN DIGRASE 

12 08 

28 
NIKITA MOTIRAM KALBANDE 

13 10 

29 
NIKITA NARENDRA CHARPE 

13 11 

30 
NIKITA RAJENDRA TAGADE 

11 12 

31 
NISHA PARESH TARTE 

15 11 

32 
NISHALI GUNWANTRAO 

BHINGARE 

13 12 

33 
PALLAVI LILADHARRAO MALODE 

12 13 

34 
PAYAL HIROJI RAUT 

12 13 

35 
PAYAL MANIRAM UIKEY 

13 11 

36 
PAYAL PRAMOD BAKDE 

15 15 

37 
POONAM DEVENDRA BHAISWAR 

11 13 

38 
SIMRAN SUBHAN SHEIKH 

07 12 

39 
SNEHAL DNYANESHWAR MATE 

09 12 

40 
SNEHAL RAJENDRA MADKE 

09 13 

41 
SONALI JANRAO ZELGONDE 

10 15 

42 
SUJATA LAHUCHAND GAJBHIYE 

11 11 

43 
SUJATA VINOD KHANDASKAR 

10 09 

44 
TEJASWINI GAUTAM RAMTEKE 

16 08 

45 
VAISHALI GULABRAO DADHE 

08 09 

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 





































































































































































































B.Sc First Year 
Session 2022-2023 

Unit Test 
Paper I(Sem II)  

                              (Fundamentals Of Information Technology) 

Sr. No. STUDENT NAME Unit I Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

1 AACHAL SUNIL BANAIT 5 6 8 4 

2 ALFIYA AYUBKHAN PATHAN 6 7 5 8 

3 BHAGYASHRI DIWAKAR GHORSE 7 7 6 5 

4 BRISTI DIPAK NASKAR AB 4 5 4 

5 
CHITRALEKHA VIJAYRAO 

GHADGE 
7 6 7 8 

6 
DHANSHREE SUNILKUMAR 

SHUKLA 
AB 4 2 4 

7 DHANSHRI GULAB KALAMBE 4 4 5 6 

8 DIVYA RAMDAS BONDRE 5 4 6 5 

9 DIVYA RAMESHWAR KUMBHARE AB 5 4 5 

10 DIVYANI RAJESH NIMJE AB 5 5 4 

11 EKTA RAMESH BARMASE 6 4 5 6 

12 KHUSHBU GAJANAN KADWE AB 5 5 5 

13 KIRTI VITTHAL PANCHBHAI 6 7 8 7 

14 LEENA RAJENDRA TIPLE 6 AB 7 6 

15 MAYURI DIGAMBER KAPASE 7 8 8 8 

16 MINAL KISHOR DHAMDE 4 5 5 4 

17 NIKITA NARENDRA CHAUHAN 6 5 4 5 

18 POOJA SURESHRAO JAWALKAR 4 5 4 5 

19 RUCHITA SURESH KALBANDE AB 5 4 3 

20 RUTIKA GOPAL BORADE AB 5 6 4 

21 SAKSHI OMPRAKASH DHOPRE 6 6 5 6 

22 SAMIKSHA DURGADAS TARASE 5 6 4 6 

23 SHREYA MUKUNDA SHEDAME 5 4 4 3 

24 TANUSHRI DILIP DHOTE 4 4 3 4 

25 TOSHIKA KRISHNRAO DESHMUKH 5 5 6 4 

26 VAIBHAVI SANJAY KADAWE 4 5 4 5 

27 VAISHALI TIKARAM DEWASE 6 7 5 5 

28 VAISHNAVI ARUN PAWADE 6 5 4 5 

29 
ABHAY DASHARATHRAO 

CHOPADE 
6 5 5 

5 

 



Sr. No. STUDENT NAME Unit I Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

30 
ADITYA HANUMANTRAO 

PATHADE 
5 6 4 5 

31 
BHAVESH RAMESHWAR 

THAKARE 
AB AB 2 2 

32 CHINTU YUVRAJ HAJARE 6 4 5 5 

33 DURGESH KAILASRAO UMALE AB 5 4 5 

34 
HIMANSHU DILIPRAO 

NARNAWARE 
6 5 2 6 

35 ISHANT UMESH GHAGARE 7 5 5 5 

36 JAYANT SUKHDEV MARAKOLHE 5 4 6 5 

37 
LAKSHMIKANT SHRIDHAR 

KHANDAIT 
4 5 4 5 

38 LOKESH VIJAYRAO WERULKAR 4 4 4 3 

39 MANGESH SUDHAKAR SASANKAR AB 5 4 5 

40 PRITAM DEVENDRA INGOLE 6 6 7 6 

41 RUDRA RAMESH KUMBHARE 5 4 4 5 

42 SAHIL VITTHALRAO GAIKWAD 5 4 4 AB 

43 SAMYEK RAJKUMAR PANCHBHAI AB 5 4 5 

44 SHARUKH UMAR PATHAN 5 5 6 4 

45 TUSHAR DHANRAJ WAGHMARE 4 5 AB 4 

46 YASH RAMDASJI JUNGHARE 5 5 4 3 

 



B.Sc First Year 
Session 2022-2023 

Unit Test 
Paper II(Sem II)  

                                             (System Anaylis And Design) 

Sr. No. STUDENT NAME Unit I Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

1 AACHAL SUNIL BANAIT 5 6 8 4 

2 ALFIYA AYUBKHAN PATHAN 6 7 5 8 

3 BHAGYASHRI DIWAKAR GHORSE 7 7 6 5 

4 BRISTI DIPAK NASKAR AB 4 5 4 

5 CHITRALEKHA VIJAYRAO GHADGE 7 6 7 8 

6 DHANSHREE SUNILKUMAR SHUKLA AB 4 2 4 

7 DHANSHRI GULAB KALAMBE 4 4 5 6 

8 DIVYA RAMDAS BONDRE 5 4 6 5 

9 DIVYA RAMESHWAR KUMBHARE AB 5 4 5 

10 DIVYANI RAJESH NIMJE AB 5 5 4 

11 EKTA RAMESH BARMASE 6 4 5 6 

12 KHUSHBU GAJANAN KADWE AB 5 5 5 

13 KIRTI VITTHAL PANCHBHAI 6 7 8 7 

14 LEENA RAJENDRA TIPLE 6 AB 7 6 

15 MAYURI DIGAMBER KAPASE 7 8 8 8 

16 MINAL KISHOR DHAMDE 4 5 5 4 

17 NIKITA NARENDRA CHAUHAN 6 5 4 5 

18 POOJA SURESHRAO JAWALKAR 4 5 4 5 

19 RUCHITA SURESH KALBANDE AB 5 4 3 

20 RUTIKA GOPAL BORADE AB 5 6 4 

21 SAKSHI OMPRAKASH DHOPRE 6 6 5 6 

22 SAMIKSHA DURGADAS TARASE 5 6 4 6 

23 SHREYA MUKUNDA SHEDAME 5 4 4 3 

24 TANUSHRI DILIP DHOTE 4 4 3 4 

25 TOSHIKA KRISHNRAO DESHMUKH 5 5 6 4 

26 VAIBHAVI SANJAY KADAWE 4 5 4 5 

27 VAISHALI TIKARAM DEWASE 6 7 5 5 

28 VAISHNAVI ARUN PAWADE 6 5 4 5 

29 ABHAY DASHARATHRAO CHOPADE 6 5 5 
5 

 

30 ADITYA HANUMANTRAO PATHADE 5 6 4 5 

31 BHAVESH RAMESHWAR THAKARE AB AB 2 2 

32 CHINTU YUVRAJ HAJARE 6 4 5 5 

33 DURGESH KAILASRAO UMALE AB 5 4 5 

34 HIMANSHU DILIPRAO NARNAWARE 6 5 2 6 



B.Sc First Year 
Session 2022-2023 

Unit Test 
Paper II(Sem II)  

                                             (System Anaylis And Design) 

35 ISHANT UMESH GHAGARE 7 5 5 5 

36 JAYANT SUKHDEV MARAKOLHE 5 4 6 5 

37 
LAKSHMIKANT SHRIDHAR 

KHANDAIT 
4 5 4 5 

38 LOKESH VIJAYRAO WERULKAR 4 4 4 3 

39 MANGESH SUDHAKAR SASANKAR AB 5 4 5 

40 PRITAM DEVENDRA INGOLE 6 6 7 6 

41 RUDRA RAMESH KUMBHARE 5 4 4 5 

42 SAHIL VITTHALRAO GAIKWAD 5 4 4 AB 

43 SAMYEK RAJKUMAR PANCHBHAI AB 5 4 5 

44 SHARUKH UMAR PATHAN 5 5 6 4 

45 TUSHAR DHANRAJ WAGHMARE 4 5 AB 4 

46 YASH RAMDASJI JUNGHARE 5 5 4 3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B.Sc First Year 
Session 2022-2023 

Unit Test 
Paper II(Sem II)  

                                             (System Anaylis And Design) 

 

 



B.Sc Second Year 
Session 2022-2023 

Unit Test 
Paper I(Sem III)  

(Data Structure ) 
 

Sr. No.            STUDENT NAME  Unit I  Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

1 ACHAL RAJENDRAJI CHARDE 2 3 5 4 

2 ANJALI PURUSHOTTAM SAWARKAR 4 2 3 4 

3 BHAWANA RAJUJI BHOYAR 2 3 3 4 

4 CHAITALI SANJAY MURKUTE 4 3 4 3 

5 DEVANSHU LALITKUMAR MARASKOLHE 5 4 6 4 

6 GAYATRI DILIP DAMEDHAR 5 6 5 7 

7 JANVI MADHUKAR THAKRE 6 5 5 4 

8 JAY PRATAP KUMERIYA 5 4 5 4 

9 KANCHAN RAJENDRA GURAO 4 4 3 2 

10 KARINA NARENDRA DHOBALE 2 2 3 4 

11 MANISH KRUSHNARAO SHENDE 6 6 7 8 

12 MAYURI ANILRAO JUNANKAR 5 6 7 7 

13 MOHNISH GAJANAN DHARME 4 2 6 4 

14 NIKITA MAROTRAO DHOLE AB 4 3 3 

15 POOJA AMBADAS DOHALIYA 4 3 1 4 

16 PRAKASH VASANTRAO PACHODE 4 3 2 3 

17 PRANAV GAJANAN WANJARI 4 3 4 3 

18 RAJAT GUNWANTRAO DHANDE AB AB AB AB 

19 RIBA MIRZA EJAZ BAIG 2 3 2 1 

20 RITU EKNATH YENORKAR 5 6 5 6 

21 RUCHIKA RAVINDRA BHASME 4 5 4 6 

22 SAHIL HANIF SHEIKH 5 5 4 6 

23 SAKSHI SURESH KUMERIYA 3 4 3 4 

24 SANIYA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD ALI SHEIKH 3 2 4 3 

25 SARANG VISHNUJI WAGH 3 3 4 3 

26 SATISH SHAMRAO TAYWADE 5 6 4 6 

27 SAYAMA RAHEMTULLA SHEIKH 5 5 6 5 

28 SHIVAM JAYPAL DIDAWAT 3 2 1 2 

29 SNEHA SURESH DHOTE 3 4 3 1 

30 SONALI KUMARI MUKESH PANDEY 5 4 6 5 



Sr. No.            STUDENT NAME  Unit I  Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

31 YOGESH BHUJANGRAO MAHALLE 5 4 3 1 

32 RAVIKANT ARVIND JODH 2 3 4 6 

 
 



B.Sc Second Year 
Session 2022-2023 

Unit Test 
Paper I(Sem IV)  

                                           (Java Programming) 

Sr. No.            STUDENT NAME  Unit I  Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

1 ACHAL RAJENDRAJI CHARDE 4 2 2 3 

2 ANJALI PURUSHOTTAM SAWARKAR 2 3 4 5 

3 BHAWANA RAJUJI BHOYAR 4 2 3 4 

4 CHAITALI SANJAY MURKUTE 3 4 3 2 

5 DEVANSHU LALITKUMAR MARASKOLHE 5 5 4 6 

6 GAYATRI DILIP DAMEDHAR 6 6 5 4 

7 JANVI MADHUKAR THAKRE 4 5 6 1 

8 JAY PRATAP KUMERIYA 5 6 4 6 

9 KANCHAN RAJENDRA GURAO 5 6 7 6 

10 KARINA NARENDRA DHOBALE 2 3 4 3 

11 MANISH KRUSHNARAO SHENDE 5 6 7 6 

12 MAYURI ANILRAO JUNANKAR 5 6 4 6 

13 MOHNISH GAJANAN DHARME 5 6 4 5 

14 NIKITA MAROTRAO DHOLE 2 3 1 3 

15 POOJA AMBADAS DOHALIYA 1 3 4 3 

16 PRAKASH VASANTRAO PACHODE 2 3 4 3 

17 PRANAV GAJANAN WANJARI 2 4 3 1 

18 RAJAT GUNWANTRAO DHANDE AB AB AB AB 

19 RIBA MIRZA EJAZ BAIG 3 2 1 3 

20 RITU EKNATH YENORKAR 5 4 6 7 

21 RUCHIKA RAVINDRA BHASME 2 4 3 1 

22 SAHIL HANIF SHEIKH 2 3 4 5 

23 SAKSHI SURESH KUMERIYA 5 3 4 3 

24 SANIYA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD ALI SHEIKH 4 3 1 3 

25 SARANG VISHNUJI WAGH 3 2 1 2 

26 SATISH SHAMRAO TAYWADE 6 4 6 4 

27 SAYAMA RAHEMTULLA SHEIKH 6 5 5 6 

28 SHIVAM JAYPAL DIDAWAT 2 4 3 1 

29 SNEHA SURESH DHOTE 4 4 5 4 

30 SONALI KUMARI MUKESH PANDEY 6 5 4 6 



Sr. No.            STUDENT NAME  Unit I  Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

31 YOGESH BHUJANGRAO MAHALLE 6 6 5 7 

32 RAVIKANT ARVIND JODH 3    

 



B.Sc Final Year 
Session 2022-2023 

Unit Test 
Paper II(Sem V)  

(DBMS ) 
 

 

Sr.No        Name Of Student  Unit I Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

1 Bhagyashri Ramesh Daware 5 4 6 5 

2 Divyani  Dipak Hatmode 5 6 5 6 

3 Leena Umesh Thakre 5 5 6 6 

4 Mayuri Harichandra Nagdeve 6 5 6 5 

5 Mayuri Rambhau Rewatkar 5 6 6 5 

6 Minal Dilip Sarode 5 5 5 6 

7 Monali Bandu Dongre 5 6 5 6 

8 Nalini Pundlik Pathade 4 5 5 4 

9 Neha Pareshrao Tarte AB AB AB AB 

10  Praditi Kaleshwar Umap 5 6 4 6 

11 Pratiksha Gunvanta Mohod 5 5 6 5 

12 Rutu Sujit Biswas 5 6 5 5 

13 Sakshi Arunrao Botre 5 6 5 5 

14 Sakshi Rajkumar Bhise 4 5 4 5 

15 Sakshi Shriram Murodiye AB AB AB AB 

16 Shruti Kiranrao Mandavgade 5 5 6 5 

17 Smita Wasudeo Deulkar 4 5 5 4 

18 Sonal Sanjay Dakhare 6 5 5 6 

19 Tejaswini Ramkrushna Tule 5 5 6 5 

20 Vaishnvi Suresh Mankar 4 5 AB 5 

21 Akhilesh Khushal Ghagre 5 4 4 4 

22 Chaitanya Bhagwatrao Pawar 6 6 4 6 



 

 

23 Harshal Pramod Kale 5 5 6 4 

24 Liteshkumar Jagnath Kathane 4 3 4 3 

25 Mohit Pundlik Waghe 4 5 4 4 

26 Nikhil Bhadulal Thakur 5 5 4 4 

27 Pawan Balkrushna Bhuyar 6 7 7 6 

28 Vaibhav Liladhar Bannagare 6 7 6 7 

29 Vaibhav Manoj Banafar 6 7 6 7 

30 Vedant Prakashrao Jagtap 4 5 4 5 



B.Sc Final Year 
Session 2022-2023 

Unit Test 
Paper II(Sem VI)  

(PL AND SQL Programming ) 
 

Sr.No        Name Of Student  Unit I Unit II Unit III Unit IV 

1 Bhagyashri Ramesh Daware 5 4 6 7 

2 Divyani  Dipak Hatmode 6 7 6 4 

3 Leena Umesh Thakre 6 5 6 7 

4 Mayuri Harichandra Nagdeve 5 6 4 6 

5 Mayuri Rambhau Rewatkar 5 7 6 5 

6 Minal Dilip Sarode 5 4 5 4 

7 Monali Bandu Dongre 5 5 4 5 

8 Nalini Pundlik Pathade 4 5 4 4 

9 Neha Pareshrao Tarte AB AB AB AB 

10  Praditi Kaleshwar Umap 5 5 6 5 

11 Pratiksha Gunvanta Mohod 5 6 4 5 

12 Rutu Sujit Biswas 5 4 5 4 

5 Sakshi Arunrao Botre 5 5 4 4 

14 Sakshi Rajkumar Bhise 4 5 4 5 

15 Sakshi Shriram Murodiye AB AB 5 5 

16 Shruti Kiranrao Mandavgade 5 5 4 5 

17 Smita Wasudeo Deulkar 5 5 5 4 

18 Sonal Sanjay Dakhare 6 5 6 5 

19 Tejaswini Ramkrushna Tule 5 5 4 5 

20 Vaishnvi Suresh Mankar AB 5 6 4 

21 Akhilesh Khushal Ghagre 5 6 4 5 

22 Chaitanya Bhagwatrao Pawar 5 6 6 5 

23 Harshal Pramod Kale 5 4 6 6 



 

 

 

 

  

 

24 Liteshkumar Jagnath Kathane 5 4 5 4 

25 Mohit Pundlik Waghe 4 4 5 5 

26 Nikhil Bhadulal Thakur 5 5 5 6 

27 Pawan Balkrushna Bhuyar 7 6 7 8 

28 Vaibhav Liladhar Bannagare 6 7 7 6 

29 Vaibhav Manoj Banafar 5 6 4 6 

30 Vedant Prakashrao Jagtap 4 5 4 5 


